[7] Bachata Jn] Profi (MEN)

06.07.2024

KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

~N

8-9

10-12

10-12
10-12

13
14-15
14-15

16

142

131

136

72

43
25

105
114

85
120
139
100

TaHuopbI
Ky3bmuH Bacunun

Bynux Mapk
ToBmacsaH TurpaH
3efieHCKMn Hukonan
KoHblwes ApTem

BacunbeB BaneHTUH
MowuH PomaH

Pot Muxawn
JlonTeB AnekcaHgap
domeHKo Bnagncnas

JTazaH Anekc
PbibanknH ropb

Kapros AMuTpun
Delgado Alberto
Bnapos Bnag
borpaHos flpocnas

44.0

43.0

39.0

38.0

37.0

34.0
33.0

32.0
32.0
31.0

31.0
31.0

30.0

26.0

26.0
5.0

YyBCTBO pUTMa

-89999

-79999

-78879

-59879

-76888

-66778
-28788

-27779
-57668
-25978

-37876
-36787

-46677
-25865
-16667
-11111

CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr
RED

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Dance Max

EpeBaH
Baila Bachata

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED

CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr
Red

CaHKT- neTepbypr

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
25.5

CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr
CaHkT-MeTepbypr

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED Bachata Dance
School

CaHkT-MeTepbypr

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED

CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr
CaHKT MeTepbypr
CaHkT-MeTepbypr

CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr
Vamp

KomaHpa/Homep Mopoa/Kny6

MecTo
1

2

3

4-5

4-5

N O

Ne
131

37

142

72

136

43
39
25

102

TaHuopsl
TosmacsaH TurpaH

Ky3bMuH Bacnnni
Bynux Mapk
KoHbilwes ApTeM
3eneHCKMn Hukonan

BacunbeB BaneHTuH
JlonTeB AnekcaHap
MowuH PomaH

domeHKo Bnagncnas

z
42.0

41.0

40.0

38.0

38.0

36.0
35.0
34.0

32.0

YyBCTBO pMTMa

098979

079889

059899

077879

059879

077778
048788
029878

026879

EpeBaH
Baila Bachata

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Dance Max

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Red

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED

CaHKT- neTepbypr
CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
CaHkT-MeTepbypr
25.5
CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED Bachata Dance
School



HyecTso putMa KomaHpa/Homep opon/Kny6

Ne  TaHuopsl

114 PuibankuH Wropb

33 Pow Muxaun

105 JlasaH Anekc
Ne  TaHuopsbl 2
131 TosMacsH TurpaH 156.0
37 Ky3sbMuH Bacunui 147.0
142 Bynux Mapk 142.0
136 3eneHckuit Hukonan 132.0
72  KoHblwes ApTem 130.0

Cyabu | Judges

1
2
3
4
5
6

_naBHbIN
Diaz
KoHeBel,
PoouoHoB
CmupHoB
Canunmos

Cynbs
Kasun
Makcum
AHTOH
AMnTpun
Tumyp

0O6pas
-97988

-68799

-59888

-68888

-65877

Poccus
S-Petersburg, Russia

30.0

29.0
29.0

025788

026768

027767
ApTUCTN3M MaHepa
-87978 -99899
-68889 -68898
-59888 -88898
-56776 -58787
-67686 -76777

CaHkT-MNeTepbypr, Poccusa
CaHkT-lNeTepbypr, Poccus
CaHkT-lNeTepbypr, Poccus
CaHkT-lNeTepbypr, Poccus

TexHuKa

-85559

-65559

-44558

-55559

-65559

CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
RED

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
CaHkT-MeTepbypr

KomaHpa/Homep Topoa/Kny6

EpeBaH

Baila Bachata
CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED
CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Dance Max
CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED
CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Red



