06.07.2024 [7] Bachata JnJ Profi (MEN)

1/4						
Место	Nº	Танцоры	Σ	Чувство ритма	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	37	Кузьмин Василий	44.0	-89999	_	Санкт-Петербург RED
2	142	Вулих Марк	43.0	-79999	_	Санкт-Петербург Dance Max
3	131	Товмасян Тигран	39.0	-78879	_	Ереван Baila Bachata
4	136	Зеленский Николай	38.0	-59879	_	Санкт-Петербург RED
5	72	Конышев Артем	37.0	-76888	_	Санкт-Петербург Red
6	43	Васильев Валентин	34.0	-66778	_	Санкт- петербург
7	25	Моин Роман	33.0	-28788	_	Санкт-Петербург 25.5
8-9	33	Рой Михаил	32.0	-27779	_	Санкт-Петербург
8-9	39	Лоптев Александр	32.0	-57668	_	Санкт-Петербург
10-12	102	Фоменко Владислав	31.0	-25978	_	Санкт-Петербург RED Bachata Dance School
10-12	105	Лазян Алекс	31.0	-37876	_	Санкт-Петербург
10-12	114	Рыбалкин Игорь	31.0	-36787	_	Санкт-Петербург RED
13	85	Карпов Дмитрий	30.0	-46677	_	Санкт-Петербург
14-15	120	Delgado Alberto	26.0	-25865	_	Санкт Петербург
14-15	139	Владов Влад	26.0	-16667	_	Санкт-Петербург
16	100	Богданов Ярослав	5.0	-11111	_	Санкт-Петербург Vamp
1/2						
Место	N₂	Танцоры	Σ	Чувство ритма	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	131	Товмасян Тигран	42.0	098979	_	Ереван Baila Bachata
2	37	Кузьмин Василий	41.0	079889	_	Санкт-Петербург RED
3	142	Вулих Марк	40.0	059899	_	Санкт-Петербург Dance Max
4-5	72	Конышев Артем	38.0	077879	_	Санкт-Петербург Red
4-5	136	Зеленский Николай	38.0	059879	_	Санкт-Петербург RED
6	43	Васильев Валентин	36.0	077778	_	Санкт- петербург
7	39	Лоптев Александр	35.0	048788	_	Санкт-Петербург
8	25	Моин Роман	34.0	029878	_	Санкт-Петербург 25.5
9	102	Фоменко Владислав	32.0	026879	_	Санкт-Петербург RED Bachata Dance School

1/2						
Место	Nº	Танцоры	Σ	Чувство ритма	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
10	114	Рыбалкин Игорь	30.0	025788	_	Санкт-Петербург RED
11-12	33	Рой Михаил	29.0	026768	_	Санкт-Петербург
11-12	105	Лазян Алекс	29.0	027767	_	Санкт-Петербург

Final									
Место	N∘	Танцоры	Σ	Образ	Артистизм	Манера	Техника	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	131	Товмасян Тигран	156.0	-97988	-87978	-99899	-85559	_	Ереван Baila Bachata
2	37	Кузьмин Василий	147.0	-68799	-68889	-68898	-65559	_	Санкт-Петербург RED
3	142	Вулих Марк	142.0	-59888	-59888	-88898	-44558	_	Санкт-Петербург Dance Max
4	136	Зеленский Николай	132.0	-68888	-56776	-58787	-55559	_	Санкт-Петербург RED
5	72	Конышев Артем	130.0	-65877	-67686	-76777	-65559	_	Санкт-Петербург Red

Сул	цьи Judges		
1	главный Главный	Судья	Россия
2	_ Diaz	Kasun	S-Petersburg, Russia
3	Коневец	Максим	Санкт-Петербург, Россия
4	Родионов	Антон	Санкт-Петербург, Россия
5	Смирнов	Дмитрий	Санкт-Петербург, Россия
6	Салимов	Тимур	Санкт-Петербург, Россия